

6 CS 86/25 SMT RUKSHAR ANSARI Vs.
MR TASLEEM

11.02.2025

2.14pm

Present : None on call at 2.14pm.

This is an e-filing. Physical file not received. Be awaited
for **10.03.2025 at 2.00pm.**

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/11.02.2025